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Average Salary: Agriculture

The San Fernando Valley
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Average Salary: Mining

The San Fernando Valley
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Average Salary: Utilities

The San Fernando Valley
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Average Salary: Construction

The San Fernando Valley
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Average Salary: Durable Goods 
Manufacturing

The San Fernando Valley
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Average Salary: Non-Durable Goods 
Manufacturing

The San Fernando Valley
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Average Salary: Wholesale Trade

The San Fernando Valley
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Average Salary: Retail Trade

The San Fernando Valley
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Average Salary: Transportation & 
Warehousing

The San Fernando Valley
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Average Salary: Information & 
Technology

The San Fernando Valley
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Average Salary: Financial Activities

The San Fernando Valley
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Average Salary:  Professional and 
Business Services

The San Fernando Valley
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Average Salary: 
Education/Health/Personal/Repair/Maintenance

The San Fernando Valley
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Average Salary:  Leisure & Hospitality

The San Fernando Valley
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Average Salary: Government

The San Fernando Valley



0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

80,000

1
9

91
 Q

1

1
9

92
 Q

1

1
9

93
 Q

1

1
9

94
 Q

1

1
9

95
 Q

1

1
9

96
 Q

1

1
9

97
 Q

1

1
9

98
 Q

1

1
9

99
 Q

1

2
0

00
 Q

1

2
0

01
 Q

1

2
0

02
 Q

1

2
0

03
 Q

1

2
0

04
 Q

1

2
0

05
 Q

1

2
0

06
 Q

1

2
0

07
 Q

1

2
0

08
 Q

1

2
0

09
 Q

1

2
0

10
 Q

1

2
0

11
 Q

1

2
0

12
 Q

1

2
0

13
 Q

1

2
0

14
 Q

1

2
0

15
 Q

1

2
0

16
 Q

1

2
0

17
 Q

1

2
0

18
 Q

1

2
0

19
 Q

1

dollars

Average Salary: Private Industries

The San Fernando Valley
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Average Salary: Total All Industries

The San Fernando Valley


